Triumph surgical gloves are ideal for general surgery. This
standard white glove is designed with our surgeon-inspired
former that is anatomically correct and designed to enhance
comfort and reduce hand fatigue. These latex, powder-free
surgical gloves are coated with a synthetic polymer to assist
with damp hand donning. The tapered, beaded, reinforced cuff
is designed to reduce
roll-down and tearing.

STERILE AND POWDER-FREE
LATEX SURGICAL GLOVES
Ordering Information
Item Number	 Size
71-MSG2255 5.5
71-MSG2260 6.0
71-MSG2265 6.5
71-MSG2270 7.0
71-MSG2275 7.5
71-MSG2280 8.0
71-MSG2285 8.5
71-MSG2290 9.0
50 Pairs/Box, 200 Pairs/Case
For more information, visit bosma.org or call 800-362-5463.
Bosma Enterprises®, creating opportunities for individuals who are blind
or visually impaired.